

Bid Tabulation
2019 Pedestrian Ramp Improvements Project
Tuesday, April 9, 2019

Item No.	SUDAS Number	Item	Unit	Engineer's Estimate			JDA Construction			MNM Concrete Specialist		
				Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
		STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS										
6.01	6010-108-E-0	Manhole Adjustment, Minor, with EPP Adjustment Rings	EA	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$3,000.00
		STREETS AND RELATED WORK										
7.01	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	650	\$ 12.00	\$7,800.00	650	\$ 15.00	\$9,750.00	650	\$ 14.00	\$9,100.00
7.02	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 4" Depth	SY	340	\$ 60.00	\$20,400.00	340	\$ 65.00	\$22,100.00	340	\$ 45.00	\$15,300.00
7.03	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Depth	SY	285	\$ 75.00	\$21,375.00	285	\$ 70.00	\$19,950.00	285	\$ 85.00	\$24,225.00
7.04	7030-108-G-0	Detectable Warning Pre-manufactured Plastic	SF	264	\$ 35.00	\$9,240.00	264	\$ 40.00	\$10,560.00	264	\$ 50.00	\$13,200.00
7.05	7030-108-G-0	Detectable Warning, Cast Iron	SF	64	\$ 55.00	\$3,520.00	64	\$ 40.00	\$2,560.00	64	\$ 70.00	\$4,480.00
7.06	7040-108-A-0	Full Depth Patch, PCC, Class C, 7" Thick	SY	430	\$ 85.00	\$36,550.00	430	\$ 75.00	\$32,250.00	430	\$ 80.00	\$34,400.00
7.07	7040-101-A-0	Full Depth Patch, PCC, Class C, 8" Thick	SY	160	\$ 90.00	\$14,400.00	160	\$ 80.00	\$12,800.00	160	\$ 90.00	\$14,400.00
		TRAFFIC CONTROL										
8.01	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$4,500.00
		SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPING										
9.01	9040-108-E-0	Temporary RECP, Type 1.A	SQ	100	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	100	\$ 90.00	\$9,000.00	100	\$ 14.00	\$1,400.00
		MISCELLANEOUS										
11.01	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,000.00
11.02	11,060-108-A	Concrete Washout, Collection Bags	EA	8	100	\$800.00	8	\$ 50.00	\$400.00	8	\$ 150.00	\$1,200.00
Total Amount Bid =						\$135,585.00			\$124,370.00			\$129,205.00

Bid Tabulation
2019 Pedestrian Ramp Improvements Project
Tuesday, April 9, 2019

Item No.	SUDAS Number	Item	Unit	Con-Struct, Inc.			JT Concrete			Total	Unit Price	Total Price
				Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price			
		STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS										
6.01	6010-108-E-0	Manhole Adjustment, Minor, with EPP Adjustment Rings	EA	2	2,000.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$3,000.00	2		\$0.00
		STREETS AND RELATED WORK										
7.01	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	650	15.00	\$9,750.00	650	\$ 30.00	\$19,500.00	650		\$0.00
7.02	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 4" Depth	SY	340	50.00	\$17,000.00	340	\$ 105.00	\$35,700.00	340		\$0.00
7.03	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Depth	SY	285	60.00	\$17,100.00	285	\$ 125.00	\$35,625.00	285		\$0.00
7.04	7030-108-G-0	Detectable Warning Pre-manufactured Plastic	SF	264	40.00	\$10,560.00	264	\$ 40.00	\$10,560.00	264		\$0.00
7.05	7030-108-G-0	Detectable Warning, Cast Iron	SF	64	50.00	\$3,200.00	64	\$ 50.00	\$3,200.00	64		\$0.00
7.06	7040-108-A-0	Full Depth Patch, PCC, Class C, 7" Thick	SY	430	100.00	\$43,000.00	430	\$ 140.00	\$60,200.00	430		\$0.00
7.07	7040-101-A-0	Full Depth Patch, PCC, Class C, 8" Thick	SY	160	120.00	\$19,200.00	160	\$ 150.00	\$24,000.00	160		\$0.00
		TRAFFIC CONTROL										
8.01	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$ 12,900.00	\$12,900.00	1		\$0.00
		SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPING										
9.01	9040-108-E-0	Temporary RECP, Type 1.A	SQ	100	20.00	\$2,000.00	100	\$ 30.00	\$3,000.00	100		\$0.00
		MISCELLANEOUS										
11.01	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	LS	1	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$ 14,500.00	\$14,500.00	1		\$0.00
11.02	11,060-108-A	Concrete Washout, Collection Bags	EA	8	500.00	\$4,000.00	8	\$ 100.00	\$800.00	8		\$0.00
Total Amount Bid =						\$154,810.00			\$222,985.00			\$0.00